Bunk Bed

INSTALLATION

[Countersunk

(A

Internal Hex Screw| J

~
Bed Slat Holder

§ E M8‘110=4pch\

30*40=2pcs /

[Cross Flat Head
[Screw

(B

10

~
Self-tapping Scre

_ M8*100=60pch\

G

M4*20=10pcs/4

Countersunk

(C

Internal Hex ScrevTP

N
Self-tapping Scre

o
_ M8*60=12pcs

[Countersunk

(D

InternalHexScrevXQ |

M3.5*30=30pcs)
<

Stopper

g M8*40=2pcs 70pcs |

[

Eccentric Wheel
Nut

N
Hex Key Wrench

€
3 =
2*15*8=74pcs lpc

A

Cross Flat Head
Screw

T

1S

N
Self-tapping Scre

_ M6*50=3pch\

Y

M4*35=72pcs

Eccentric Wheel
Nut

<
>
10*11*6=3pcs
Drawer Handle
Screws

ﬁ4"65=1 c

| Drawer Handle

@ @35*25=1pc)

..

*2=1pc

F Iron Dowel

?9*80=4pcs

L Wooden Dowel

©10*40=16pcs

M |;elf-tapping Screw|

M3.5*45=24pcs,

Stepl:Installing side
racks

. .
* *
~111. 3
~
~
|,
~
~
~
.

Hardware: A. B. E. L ||J®

Step2: Connecting the lower frame and

lower bed rail

AL S RN

Hardware: B. E

Note: There are

four self-tapping
screw holes on the
inner side of the
lower bed rail to
secure the ladder

Step3: Placing the upper bunk frame onto
the lower bunk frame

Hardware: K

Step4: Installing the upper bunk bed rail
Note: Inner side of the upper bed rail

There are 16 self-
tapping screw holes Z&"

4 for securing the
ladder

12 for securing
decorative blocks

B. E

Hardware:

Step5: Installing reax

B. E. R

Hardware:

guardrail

Step6: Installing stairs

Hardware:C. D




INSTALLATION

[

rail

of the upper bed

(=}

Note: Secure

Hardware:H. 1. J. M. P

Stepl2: Completion

= O
[ )
[
L O oo

~ o

Stepl0: Installing bed boards

%)
+
o]
—
%]
o
o] [0 )
s
d |
=|| o (@]
=
[N) Al .= /]
=} i — =
m —
Al © /]
Q all + (&
® %}
P Al 2 p
+ O o] — LL|
< T T ]
o [ . [
- © = K] ~
o — ol — o
o =l o =
L O || © 5o
= o =l | e ~
wm ¥ || n ©
L i
o
~
©
o
o
on
=

7 v
w \O\
) \ W
o W %
(] \ \ D)
~ /] ~
© L — A/ o
= =
i i
==l =
A N\ A AY4 N( AY
T |l 5 8 4 8 sl 5 olf & g
(<5} 3 o 2] = all 2 Al 8 o
= ~ o o oll @ o N
M 2 I o ) ~ W o ~
& I £
+ aQ o o S
|| B 2 5 NI » g &
g ]| 3| £ in 3 z
2 = || g |3 B b &
[aa) ] (%] = | — | | o |
== ol e @ i = 2
H » @ em » H P s o ° " Y A
o olls o _ v )
g 2l[s all & all & al[§ afls 2 5 o _ el Sl 5 2
» <18 ol 11 1 |< <18 ° I o | B <l 2 o @ N
£ x RIS || E % ~||E ullz NS F wll = ~ll 2 B o — =S ~
59 oll= NIEES e o = e ~f] o 5 5 olle u |l £ [
3T EHE allzz ollzz Qe o|l% N 2 EN ] 2 & I
ol [nd olla® Ofl5s slE ey 5} ol & ll = ol & I & <
£E ollaz 2|28 o|[2E 2[5 2llaz H 8|l £ 5 >l 8 S| & i
38 >||8¢ o|[z8 & =58 & gt &lge d = _fl 8 off £ K
Sz » 58 %M SEl 2 |18 B [1EE g | led . 2 8| 3 b
a a (
j o J =
== aa SEl=9s [~ — G
\ VAN JX C JC




INSTALLATION

ils

rdra

gua

Step3: Attaching the front and rear

Installation co

Step6:

ative panels onto

5}
e}
o
2 L
o
“—~ QO
S E 8
SO s
o 00
s
sz =g
oo — 3
S o < O
= 2 T
wn
= 5 s = 8
A O = < S
.. w» c| - £ <
N O Ellw @ =
oR= S|l o S
O < Sl O O [
- oo S| = <= <
» == | N =
\m
L]
(<]
0
3 y—
& - 2
—
o ; =
-
s E a2
4 /m@ -
1l ©
w || <= —
)
,
o0 All o /A
IS
= / sl -~
—_ » CH
o
+ nmt I
2
- 8 8
= =13 3
S| o s
Q S| © S
- < || = <
N = Hw ==t

Bunk Bed




Bunk Bed

INSTALLATION

[Countersun k
Internal Hex Screw|

%

M8*60=58pcs,

Cross Flat Head
Screw

[é M8*100=5pcs
( i Eccentric Wheel
Nut

12"15*8=63pcs
I i Hex Key Wrench

=z

= | .

pc

Stepl:Installing side frames and front and

rear crossbars

p—
—

-
-

A\ A\

A\

A\

A\
A\ i\ A\ ; A\ ; \\!

—
e

\\}

.
.
.
-
.

Hardware: A\ C. D

|\

|\

|\

|\

Step2: Placing the shelves

Y W/Q
WA

(

Step3: Installing the slide

Hardware: A\ C. D

Step4: Attaching the slide

Hardware:




	网红风车子母床安装明细 布局1 (1)
	网红风车子母床安装明细 布局1 (1)



